GROUP - 319
MA/MCOM/MLIB/EDU
Application No: 20210910100149





Tanushree Dhara

Name: TANUSHREE DHARA

Address: vill takapura P.o takapura PURBA MEDINIPUR West Bengal 721432

Mobile No.: 9735790025

Course Code: MA/MCOM/MLIB IN EDU IN CU

Phase:1 Part:B

Selected As: UR

Amount: 1204.00 Fee Waived

FEES STRUCTURE

(For admission to PG Courses in the University Departments)

Head	Fees for Indian Students	Fees for Foreign Students
Head	Rs. 100/- per month	US.\$ 500/- per semester
Tuition fees		Rs. 100/-
Admission fees	Rs. 100/-	
Games fee	Rs. 10/- per year	Rs. 10/- per year
Union fee	Rs. 10/- per year	Rs. 10/- per year
	Rs. 10/- per year	Rs. 10/- per year
Magazine fee		Rs. 10/- per year
Student Aid fund	Rs. 10/- per year	The state of the s
Student health fee	Rs. 4/- per year	Rs. 4/- per year
	Rs. 200/- per year	Rs. 200/- per year
Library fees	Rs. 60/- per month	Rs. 60/- per month
Laboratory fees (for Laboratory Subjects only)		
Identity Card	Rs. 50/-	Rs. 50/-

INSTRUCTIONS FOR CANDIDATES

- Selected candidates of Part-A (CU Candidates) are not required to upload all documents in the admission portal. Instead, they
 have to upload a declaration duly filled in and signed by the candidate and Parent/Guardian within the stipulated date of
 submission of documents. Format of declaration, is available separately in the Admission Portal of the website. This is
 applicable for PART-A selected candidates only.
- Selected candidates of Part-B (NONCU Candidates) are required to upload all documents in the admission portal along with a
 declaration duly filled in and signed by the candidate and Parent/Guardian within the stipulated date of submission of
 documents. Format of declaration, is available separately in the Admission Portal of the website. This is applicable for PART-A
 selected candidates only.
- 3. It is not applicable for Part-A & Part-B non-selected candidates.

This is a computer generated slip. Need no signature.

Print Receipt